Registered post

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM
FINANCE (S1U) DEPARTMENT
DISPUR:::GUWAIIATI-6

No. FST.T3312017/01(13/8S) Dated Dispur. the 6" October, 2017
lo ; The Treasury Officer. Kamrup! Rangia/ Amingaon,

Sub : Information about new appointecs.

Sir/Madam.

I am divected to say that the following 87 (cighty seven) nos. of
incumbents have been newly appointed as Assistant Teacher (TET qualitied) in UP schools ol
Kamrup district as mentioned in the Annexure-1 with Finance (S1U) Department's prior Approval
No. FSL1987/2016 dated 09.01.2017. Accordingly. this is communicated to facilitate drawal of
1™ pay 1o the new appointecs,

In view of the above. vou are requested to take necessary action towards
release of the salary of the current year (2017-2018) to the above mentioned incumbents. For
the arrcar salaries. Finanee Department's OM No. BB.85/98/331 did. 217102011 may be
follawed. Any shortfall that may arise can be met in the next ST budget.

Further, if any discrepancy ariscs. the coneerned incumbent may submit

neeessary affidavit signed by notary to the concerned Treasury Officer or DDO for release of 17

salarics,
This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action,
Yours faithtully.
( B. THAKURIA)
Under Sccretary to the Govt, of Assam
Finance {(SIL) Department

Memo No, FSLIAST2007/01 (3/S)-A Dated Dispur, the 6" October. 2017
Copy for inlormation and necessary action ete. 10:-
1. PS 1o Commissioner & Secretary to the Govt. al’ Assam. Elementary Fducation

(Planning)  Department with reference 1o endorsement dated  16.09.2017 in (ile
Na. PNVAS24201 7.

2, The Director. lementary Education. Assam. Kahilipara. Guwahati-19.
3. The Distriet lementary Education Officer. Kamrup,
4. The Block Flementary ducation Officer. Rampur/ Rani/ Matia/ Boko! Chamarias

Karara’” Chhaygaon/ Kamiapur. Te is requested to intimate the concerned Tead Master
Head Mistress of the schools witha  copy of this letter for their neeessary uction.,
Finance (Budget) Department.,

IFinance (c-Governanee Unit) Department for uploading the treasury instruction on
Finance Department’s website and immediately transmit the same to the concerned
Treasury Oflicer.

7. Finanee (SILD Department (S, Kumar. St AA).

? n

By order cte.

&62 7,
Under Seeretary 1o the ﬁiﬁl W Assam

@, Iinance (SHU) Department
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ANNEXURE-]

L.ist of the emplavees appainted as Assistant Teachers in Kamrup distriet

© Tapan Kumar Das

wd

h

Munmn Siikia

Remashree Phukan

- Ritumam Rajhangshi

i Ghanashyam Das

- Triptimasee Talukdar

S

Ajanta Thakuria

Arun Boro

FRamal Das

o

CRaran Yadm

Chandan Kumar

Purabi Baruah

Mithu Boro

Binita Nath

Tanmava Thakuria

Swapna Rabha

Paly Dutta

Hemdata Chandhan

Mamani Rabha

Chanamika Basomatary

Name of incumbent

Designation

~ Assistant

Teacher

Assistant -
Teacher

Assistamt

~Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistanl
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Feacher

Assistan

Teacher

Assislant
['cacher
Assistanl

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant

Teacher
Assistant
Tcacher
Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
1

cacher

. ‘ Panikhati Mes

Phace ol posting

garst'hnpur
MES

Rupnagar
Anch.MIES

Stsapilh

Anch.MIS

Satdala MLS
R.B.K.AnMIES
Ramdia Girls MVS
Si[guré M\;’S

Sualkuchi Girls MVS

Hatipara Anchalik Mem

Bamunigaon Mes

1 No Jiakur Mos

Champupara Mem

D.p.janajatisa Mes

B pjanagativa Mes

Ghoramara Mem

D lamuguri Ganakpara
f Mus

Pantan mes

Pantan mes

Panikhatt Mes
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Treasury

P KAMRLUP

CKRAMRUP

KRAMRUP

RAMRUP

KAMRUP

KAMRLP

L KAMRUDP

CKAMRLUP

KAMRLP

L KAMRLID

KAMRLUDP

KAMRLUP

RAMRLY

RAMRLIP

RAMRLEP

KAMRLIP

RAMRLUD

KAMRLUDP

KAMRUP |

Dt

cofl

jaining

02.05

0205

02.05

2.0

A

02,05

(0205

02,05

02,03

020

(2.0

02.05

02.0~

102.0-

(12,05

02,0

(G205

0205

0241

0205,

2017

2007

2017

2017

2o1m

A2047

i

2T

2007

2007

2007

2007

2047

2087

207

20T

2007

2007

2007

2017



" Aganta | hakuria

© Bhargab Jyoti Das

CNABA KUMAR DAS

T KARISHMA GOYARI

0.

" SAGARIKA RABIIA

DEBAFANI
BLZBARUAL

T TANANYA DEVI

‘\Q'

P

“\()

PRANITA DIAS

C BOBY RONGIHANGPY

30

CBHUNIKA BARMAN

CIAIINUIYOT

CBARUAT

3

"
4
Py

BHUBAN NATH

NIRMALEDAS

PAPARI NATIL

DUHIRAT DAY

TOGAYATRIDEWRI

‘ua

~1

THIMA DAS

38,

40,

RIMLT DAS

PURABT DEWR]

CMANASTIA RABIHA

41

- Anjali Choudharn

Assistant

Teacher

Assistamt
Teacher

Assistint

Foacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Axsistant

Teaclher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Asaistant

Teacher

Assistant

Jeacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Panikhatli Mes

Dr. fakir Hussain
MI=M/Office

B/\I{()I(H\ON MiS
RAMPUR MVS

| RA :'\/II i’L;Irii MVS
BIROGAON MVS
BAROIGAON MI:S
KHOKHAPARA MIES

SIMINA MES

[ SIMINA MES

SIMINA MI:S

SARPARA MVS

JOJIMVS

P NATHIRA LN SBS

P PACHANIYAPARA MVS

i

f
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HALIGAON MiEM

S BEEO OFFICE. RAMPLUR

BELEO OFFICE, RAMPUR

BANGARA

PACHANIYAPARA MVS

BANGARA

BANGARA
PACHANIYAPARA MVS

SolaBaralimar MES

FIKANRLP
JKAMRUP
CKAMRLUP

L KAMRUP

i KAMRLUP

KAMRLUP

P KAMRUP

KAMRLUP

KAMRLP

KAMRLUP
ENAMRyP
KAMRUP
- KAMRIP
F KAMRLP
KAMRUP
KAMRUP
P KAMRUP

KAMRLUP

KAMRLUP

|
|
!
f KAMRLIP

RAMRLP

e

02.05.2007

02080017

02.05.2017

03052017
02032007
(02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.052017

{12.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.052017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

(02.05.2017

02.05.2017
02.03.2017

02052017

02.05.2017
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Sthant Saharta
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43

1.
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Jyotshna Rabha.

Pecpamani Daimari

Dulumant Deka

Nmal as

" Bipak Rahha.

19,

Aburha Rabha

Pipjyoti chetry

Sikhamont Phukhan

Privanka Paul
DEBOPRIV A
PURKAYASTIHA

DINESH CHL
BAISHIY A

PRAMAL BORO

CRUPASTIRI

EDUARAL

FSARANGA DHAR

RABHA

MATABIKA
KACHARY

IBANALATA

CTALUKDAR

PAPARIITA BARUAL

CNABANTEA BORO

JUTIKA DAS

PRANJALL BORO)

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant

Teacher
Assistant
Teacher
Assistant
Teacher

Assistani

Teacher

Assistanl
Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

"/\ssislzml

Teiacher

‘Ass istant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

/\séistanl '

Feacher

Assistant
Teacher

'/\s;q'ismht”

Teacher

“Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

l'eacher

Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Assistant |

Balijhar MI:M

Balijhar MEM

Badijhar M1:M

Duramari Malibari

Trilochan MES

Badia MES

Jomed at office of the Block
I-le, Bdn. O1ee, Chamaria

o - o i
Joined at offtec of the Bleek

e, Edn. Office. Chamaria

KAMRLUP

KAMRLIP

NAMRLP

KAMRLIP

FRAMRLP

KAMRED

CKAMRUD

H

P KAMRLUTP

Jomed at oltice ol the Block

Ele. Edn. Office. Chamaria

Jomed at ofhice of the Block
ale, Edn, Office. Chamaria

CKAMALPUR MENM

PANTTEMA SATGAON
GIRLS MIES

BORKA GIRLS MiES

RAIPAT CHARIGAON
MIS

EAKTHFARA GIRLS MES
AZARA SONESWAR MES
GUIYA MVS

BARMAROI MEES

P BARMAROI MIS

PURBPAR MODARTOIA
MES

KAMALPUR GIRLS M)S

KAMRL

KAMRL

P RANGHA

RANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

P RANGIA

I

RANGIA

i RANGIEA

|
T

RANGIA

02,03,

02.03.

02.05.

02.05.

02035,

02.03,

0205

02,05,

0245,

02.05,

0203,

02.03.

02,03,

(12,05,

{2.03.

0205,

02003,

02.05.

(2,05,

02,03,

02,05,

2017

2017

T

2087

2017

2087

2017

2017

20T

2007

2047

20107

2017

2007

2017

20017

2017

2017

2017

2017

200
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ONABAJAYOTTDAS
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CKARABINATH

GAUTAM KUMAR

ANJU KAKATH

PKARABI

c RAIBONGSHEMEDTHI

CUMAL DAS

(1‘)_?

C KANGKAN BORO

.

BENDIEE ABITA

S HANDIQUY

7

-] -4
tad t s

DITTMONIT DOLEY

C HEM KANTA NATIH

TEANOVA
VARTHIENGHEIM

FHMAR

D KINGRU MAN]

SATIARIA

PPRANJAL DEHINGIA

PFRIYA CHARAN

CTHAKURIA

T RANJAN PATGIRI

RANTU DAS

PSEEMA SONOW AL

BIMAL KR DAS

L pvotirekha Deka

Assistant

Peacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
Yeacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant
STeacher

Assistant

Teuacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistanl

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Assislant

Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

Assistant

Teacher

PANITEMA SATGAON

GIRLS MES

PIYALIKHATA MES

KAMALPUR GIRLS M8

KALAZAL MES

SARIKOT BARGAON
MILAN MES

Bl I;AM/\VI_!’U R
BLEO. KVAIVVI/\[.I’UI(
ALTA MULS
(i()i’Al-,'I'III.;’\N MI.".S
MUKTAPUR MV.;S

SATETGIRLS MLES

SATELGIRLS MES

KAMRUP VIDYARITTH

MES

MANDAKATA

SIMELIBARTD ANCIL MIES

KHEPKUCTH
GANAKIHAR MITM

ADIY AKSHA
HEMBARUAIT MIS

MANDAKATA

SIMELIBARI ANCH. MES

SAJETGIRES MES

Mataikhar MVS,

CRANGA

|

[
i

CRANGIA

RANGIA

RANGIA

. RANGIA

CRANGIA

CRANGIA

KAMRLUP

Rangia

; Rangia,

Rangia

P Rangia

Amingion

Rangia

Rangia

Rangki

Rangia

 Rangia

KAMRLIP

- —— -

S .

R

R

e e

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02052017
02.05.2047
02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017
02.05.2017
02.03.2017
02.05.2017

02.03.2017

02.05.2017
02.03.2017
02.05.2017
02.05.2017

02.05.2007

02.05.2017

02.052017
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 batika rabha

-

S
- Krishma Sonowal

84.
 Moonlima Gogoi

|

83; .
s Potud Che Baro

|
80
1 Achvut Nath

QS/ |
87

- . .
- Pranabjoyti Peha

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant
Teacher

Assistant '

Tcacher

Assistant

Teacher

Nargaon Mairapur MI-S.

Tatibama Anchalih NES,

Phulguri MIES.

Phuledri MIES,

BLEEO. Rant

B0, Rani

LR

KAMRLTD

|
|

KAMRUP
|

| KAMRUP
| KAMRUP

KAMRLUP

|
|

CRAMRUP

FONOR 0L

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.03.2m7
02.05.2017

02052017



